QSB15048W Series DC-DC Converter
xxx Series
Models & Ratings
Notes
1. Maximum output current is 24 A from 9 V to 12 V input
2. Measured at 20 MHz bandwidth and 10 μF tant/1 μF ceramic capacitors on
output (10 μF electrolytic/1 μF ceramic capacitors for 48 V output)

(15.24)
1.90 (48.3)
2.28 (57.9)
Mechanical Details
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output Current
Input Current(1) Ripple &
noise(2) Efficiency(3) Max. capacitive
load
Model Number(4)
No Load Full Load
9-75 V
12 V 12.50 A 150 mA 4.53 A 120 mV 92.0% 5000 μF QSB15048WS12
 15 V 10.00 A 150 mA 4.50 A 120 mV 92.5% 5000 μF QSB15048WS15
24 V 6.25 A 60 mA 4.66 A 280 mV 89.5% 2000 μF QSB15048WS24
28 V 5.35 A 60 mA 4.62 A 280 mV 90.0% 1500 μF QSB15048WS28
48 V 3.13 A 60 mA 4.64 A 480 mV 90.0% 1000 μF QSB15048WS48
QSB15048W Series
www.xppower.com 2
DC-DC Converter
Input